Page 1
 | Adjustable ReamersReaming
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

Note: The hand reamer is sensitive to impacts and chips should therefore not be knocked out, but blown or
washed out.
Type Diameter
mm
Cutting length
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system DIN standard Material Article
Hand reamer 4 24 76 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040400
Hand reamer 5 30 87 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040500
Hand reamer 6 33 93 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040600
Hand reamer 7 38 107 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040700
Hand reamer 8 42 115 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040800
Hand reamer 9 46 124 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15040900
Hand reamer 10 50 133 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041000
Hand reamer 11 51 142 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041100
Hand reamer 12 56 152 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041200
Hand reamer 13 56 152 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041300
Hand reamer 14 61 163 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041400
Hand reamer 15 61 163 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041500
Hand reamer 16 67 175 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041600
Hand reamer 18 68 188 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041800
Hand reamer 19 68 188 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15041900
Hand reamer 20 75 201 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15042000
Hand reamer 22 82 215 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15042200
Hand reamer 24 85 231 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15042400
Hand reamer 25 85 231 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15042500
Hand reamer 30 94 247 Cylindrical 859 HSS W90A-15043000
/1